R4R Entertainment Service Fees:

DJ Service Minimum Hours: (Four (4) hour minimum for DJ Services)

We, as most DJ or Entertainment companies, must mandate a minimum hour for services. It takes
time to set up and take down and in which that we don’t charge for so we apply the minimum hours
of service to make it worth our while for us to DJ your event. It wouldn’t be beneficial for any
Entertainment company to setup and take down for a one (1) or two (2) hour event, so there for we
implemented a four (4) hour minimum for DJ services.

General DJ Services: (General DJ Services start at $75.00 per hour)

If Rhyme4Reason (R4R) Entertainment quotes your event at the minimal service charge for a four
(4) hour minimum party then it would be $300.00. For example, if you schedule a party for five (5)
hours then its $75.00 multiplied by five (5) for a total of $375.00. If you would like us to stay later
then your scheduled service agreement time frame and if we have no-other prior events scheduled
then anything outside the scheduled time frame would accrue a $100.00 per hour service charge.
These fees are excluding weddings.

* The price quote for your event reflects on the amount of time, planning, activities, and
responsibilities required from us for that particular event.

Wedding DJ Services: (Wedding DJ Services start at $150.00 per hour)

Weddings take more planning and organizing and therefore are double of what our general DJ
Service prices start at. For example the minimal a wedding could start at would be $75.00
multiplied by two (2) for a total of $150.00 per hour for a four (4) hour minimum party then it would
be $600.00. If you would like us to stay later then your scheduled service agreement time frame
and if we have no-other prior events scheduled then anything outside the scheduled time frame
would accrue a $200.00 per hour service charge.

* The price quote for your event reflects on the amount of time, planning, activities, and
responsibilities required from us for that particular event.
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Deposit: (50% Deposit for DJ Services ALL other services paid in full)

To book us for DJ Services and hold your date and time slot for your event we would need a Fifty
Percent (50%) deposit within fourteen (14) days of the signing of our service agreement. This does
not include travel expenses. All travel expenses are to be paid at the time that the deposit is paid. All
other services such as Photography, Videography, Live Performances, and Archive services in full at
the time the deposit is paid.

Additional Fees: (Taxes and Travel Expenses)

Theses fees are not including any and ALL local and state taxes, or any additional travel expenses
that may occur if your event is not within the fifty (50) mile round trip radius of our home office
which is stated in our service agreement. Such travel expenses could be: mileage, tolls, parking,
etc.

* We don't charge fees for set up and removal of equipment as do some entertainment companies.
Also we have no hidden charges, what’s writing in the service agreement is what it is unless you
decide to use us for additional hours not negotiated in our service agreement.

Live Performances: (Live Performance Services start at $500.00)

Live performances may be available but the price varies depending on your needs and the
arrangements made with our artists. Available performances are:

e Professional live violinists $500.00 up to an hour
e Professional Pianist $500.00 up to an hour
e Bands/ Solo Artists Price varies

* Just keep in mind that ALL live performances are depending on availability and need to be
scheduled 3-6 months in advance, but we will do our very best to accommodate your wants and
desires. If there are special songs to be played or sung we would need to be notified during the
initial scheduling and booking process for the live performances so we can adequately prepare for
your event.

Event Planning: (Event Planning Services start at $500.00)

Did you know we do event planning too? In order to have a successful event that will be
remembered by all who participated for years to come, it needs to be planned and well organized.
Every event is unique and different so prices are determined by the extensive planning, needs,
and organizing of your event. For us no parties are to big or small.

* The price quote for this section of your event depends on the amount of time, planning, activities,
size of event, and responsibilities required from us for that particular event.



Photography: (Photography Services start at $550.00)
Would you like your event captured through photography? We can create a slide show of your

event, or catalog your precious pictures saving your memories to CD/DVD Video, or would you
like to have your very own “Memories Album” from your event, or how about both?

* Call for price quote.

Videography: (Videography Services start at $750.00)

Would you like your event captured through video? We can create and catalog your precious video
memories into your very own custom DVD Video.

* Call for price quote.

Archive Service: (Archive Service Fees are $100.00 per year for per event)

Did you know if you hire us to capture your event through photography and or video or both we
can archive your digital photos and or videos for up to Three (3) months for FREE if you would like
us to? Or we can archive your digital photos or videos for an additional year at $100.00 per year.
With a service like this there’s no reason why you should take the chance of loosing your precious
memories.



